Exceptional
experience
delivers
exceptional
connectivity

ProlLabs offers an extensive range of

high-quality products including optical and
copper transceivers, cabling and media

converters. With an unrelenting commitment

to quality, service and support, ProLabs provides

products with assured interopererability,

lifetime warranty and fast, flexible shipping

options.
Transceivers

GBIC, SFP, XFP, X2, Xenpak, SFP+, QSFP+,
QSFP28 and CFP, BiDi, CWDM and DWDM
Modules. All with lifetime warranties.

DAC & AOC Cables
10G, 40G and 100G data rates. SFP+, QSFP+ and
QSFP28. QSFP+, QSFP28 Breakout and Hybrid.

Media Converters

10Gb &10/100/1000,
copper to fibre conversion.

Mux/Demux
4,8 and 18 channel CWDM and DWDM options.
Fibre Cable

Single and Multimode Fibre cable in a range of
lengths and connectors including SC, LC,
MPO/MTP.

Visit www.prolabs.com for more P ro La bs

connectivity solutions.
Unlock your connectivity
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